1
Flexible
Conveyor
Range
For More Effi ciency
2
Quality Performance Reliability
Belt Conveyor

Compatibility  Directive
Supplied with shielded, fl at form cable which maintains
correct cable routing.
6 Start/Stop Buttons
Start/Stop switch at both ends and Emergency Stopfi tted
at mid-point for safety. Lengths over 20m are fi tted with
two Emergency Stops.
7 Swivel Castors Ø 160mm x 50mm
Diameter of 160mm x 50mm for easier rolling over
rough or uneven surfaces.
Powered Conveyor Specifi cations
Model Number  Standard Length  Support
  Min.–  Legs
  Max.  per
    Unit
UFP/ROS/0---/03.75 1,33  - 3,75m 4
UFP/ROS/0---/05.00 1,76  - 5,00m 5
UFP/ROS/0---/06.25 2,19  -  6,25m 6
UFP/ROS/0---/07.50 2,62  -  7,50m 7
UFP/ROS/0---/08.75 3,05  -  8,75m 8
UFP/ROS/0---/10.00 3,48 - 10,00m 9
UFP/ROS/0---/11.25 3,91 - 11,25m 10
UFP/ROS/0---/12.50 4,34 - 12,50m 11
UFP/ROS/0---/13.75 4,77 - 13,75m 12
Powered Conveyor Specifi cations
Model Number  Standard Length  Support
  Min.–  Legs
  Max.  per
    Unit
UFP/ROS/0---/15.00 5,20 - 15,00m 13
UFP/ROS/0---/16.25 5,63 - 16,25m 14
UFP/ROS/0---/17.50 6,06 - 17,50m 15
UFP/ROS/0---/18.75 6,49 - 18,75m 16
UFP/ROS/0---/20.00 6,92 - 20,00m 17
UFP/ROS/0---/21.25 7,35 - 21,25m 18
UFP/ROS/0---/22.50 7,78 - 22,50m 19
UFP/ROS/0---/23.75 8,20 - 23,75m 20
UFP/ROS/0---/25.00 8,63 - 25,00m 21
To complete the model number replace the three dashes with the standard conveyor width required;
450mm, 600mm, 750mm, 900mm.
Optional Extras:
Smart Optics

Gravity Applications
Perfect for conveying various sized cartons. Effi cient
manoeuvrebility in or out of trucks for faster, safer, easier
loading and unloading.
Roller Centres
125mm as standard when the conveyor is fully
extended. Optional 75mm and 100mm roller centres can
be supplied for the conveying of smaller cartons. Please
note that optional roller centres will affect the conveyor
compacted length.
Gravity Conveyor Specifi cation
Model Number  Standard Length  Support
  Min.–  Legs
  Max.  per
    Unit
UFG/ROS/0---/15.00 5,20 - 15,00m 13
UFG/ROS/0---/16.25 5,63 - 16,25m 14
UFG/ROS/0---/17.50 6,06 - 17,50m 15
UFG/ROS/0---/18.75 6,49 - 18,75m 16
UFG/ROS/0---/20.00 6,92 - 20,00m 17
UFG/ROS/0---/21.25 7,35 - 21,25m 18
UFG/ROS/0---/22.50 7,78 - 22,50m 19
UFG/ROS/0---/23.75 8,20 - 23,75m 20
UFG/ROS/0---/25.00 8,63 - 25,00m 21
Gravity Conveyor Specifi cation
Model Number  Standard Length  Support
  Min.–  Legs
  Max.  per
    Unit
UFG/ROS/0---/03.75 1,33  - 3,75m 4
UFG/ROS/0---/05.00 1,76  - 5,00m 5
UFG/ROS/0---/06.25 2,19  - 6,25m 6
UFG/ROS/0---/07.50 2,62  - 7,50m 7
UFG/ROS/0---/08.75 3,05  - 8,75m 8
UFG/ROS/0---/10.00 3,48 - 10,00m 9
UFG/ROS/0---/11.25 3,91 - 11,25m 10
UFG/ROS/0---/12.50 4,34 - 12,50m 11
UFG/ROS/0---/13.75 4,77 - 13,75m 12
To complete the model number replace the three dashes with the standard conveyor width required;
450mm, 600mm, 750mm, 900mm.
1 Drop Down Package Stop
Prevents product damage by stopping cartons and

  900mm
*Based on level working height
14
WILTSCHE Gravity Skatewheel
Expendable Conveyor
Gravity Applications
A rugged conveyor ideally suited for many roles from
packaging and fl exible assembly lines to loading and
unloading of trucks and containers. The Conveyor is
easy to move around on heavy duty castors and simply
compacts to a quarter of ist size when not in use.
Gravity Skatewheel Conveyor Specifi cation
Model Number  Standard Length Support
  Compacted  Legs
  to Expanded  per Unit
UFG/SWS/0---/03.75 1,08  -  3,75m  4
UFG/SWS/0---/05.00 1,43  -  5,00m  5
UFG/SWS/0---/06.25 1,77  -  6,25m  6
UFG/SWS/0---/07.50 2,12  -  7,50m  7
UFG/SWS/0---/08.75 2,46  -  8,75m  8
UFG/SWS/0---/10.00 2,81 - 10,00m  9
UFG/SWS/0---/11.25 3,15 - 11,25m  10
UFG/SWS/0---/12.50 3,50 - 12,50m  11
UFG/SWS/0---/13.75 3,84 - 13,75m  12
UFG/SWS/0---/15.00 4,19 - 15,00m  13
UFG/SWS/0---/16.25 4,53 - 16,25m  14
UFG/SWS/0---/17.50 4,88 - 17,50m  15
UFG/SWS/0---/18.75 5,22 - 18,75m  16
Gravity Skatewheel Conveyor Specifi cation
Model Number Standard Length Support
  Compacted  Legs
  to Expanded  per Unit
UFG/SWS/0---/20.00 5,57  - 20,00m 17
UFG/SWS/0---/21.25 5,91  - 21,25m 18
UFG/SWS/0---/22.50 6,26  - 22,50m 19
UFG/SWS/0---/23.75 6,61  - 23,75m 20
UFG/SWS/0---/25.00 6,96  - 25,00m 21
Conveyor Skate Wheels
Width per Axle
450mm 7
600mm 9